64.27
S1
E
2
A
E1
L
S
M
H
H
1
d1
N
2
N
1
S2
R J U M-06-12
RJUM-06-12 12 0,030 - 0,088 960 6720 0,121
RJUM-06-16 16 0,030 - 0,088 1440 10080 0,211
RJUM-06-20 20 0,030 - 0,091 2250 15750 0,323
RJUM-06-25 25 0,030 - 0,091 3625 25375 0,651
RJUM-06-30 30 0,040 - 0,110 5100 35700 1,050
RJUM-06-40 40 0,040 - 0,115 8000 56000 1,820
RJUM-06-50 50 0,050 - 0,130 12500 87500 3,250
RJUM-06-12 12 18 35 43 21,5 32 23 8,0 M 5 4,3 16,5 11 39
RJUM-06-16 16 22 42 53 26,5 40 26 10,0 M 6 5,3 21,0 13 43
RJUM-06-20 20 25 50 60 30,0 45 32 11,0 M 8 6,6 24,0 18 54
RJUM-06-25 25 30 60 78 39,0 60 40 15,0 M10 8,4 29,0 22 67